SUMMARY OF FUNDING

Dollars Awarded
Grants/contracts received
Average grant

Type of project
Research
Instruction
Other Sponsored Activity

Federal Total
Education
NIH
NSF
IMLS
Defense
Justice
NASA
Energy
Other Federal

State Total
Higher Education
Education
Development
Other State

Nonprofit Institutions
Private Foundations
Associations & Other
Local Govt, Schools

Business and Industry
Investigators

Proposals Submitted
Funds Requested

*Does not include 2 Federal CARES Act awards totaling $19,307,244.

2022-23

$38,725,227
285

135,878

$22,419,391
2,896,068
13,409,767

$30,138,310
5,239,485
5,154,760
5,731,248
2,000
650,222
21,672
465,337
1,364,176
11,509,409

$3,890,146
2,250,739
155,929
145,760
1,337,717

$2,982,421
2,128,592
753,718
100,111

$1,714,350
261

473
$183,854,721

2019-20

2019 - 2023
2021-22 2020-21
$36,421,226 *** $31,390,334 **
261 *** 299 **

139,545 104,984
58%  $20,394,285 56%  $21,261,543
7% 2,755,775 8% 2,845,127
35% 13,271,166  36% 7,283,664
78%  $26,624,473  73%  $22,349,627
4,691,697 4,471,745
4,097,781 4,981,491
7,264,041 5,401,468
172,386 177,890
810,000 1,288,846
0 17,099
145,807 182,035
822,959 1,182,358
8,619,802 4,646,695
10% $5,116,691 14% $3,116,014
3,322,675 2,159,630
153,500 207,867
277,371 143,899
1,363,145 604,618
8% $3,525,705  10% $4,197,527
2,791,441 2,671,764
681,593 1,490,762
52,670 35,000

4% $1,154,357
270

451
$126,449,124

3% $1,727,166
247

514
$161,872,442

**Does not include 16 CARES Act and ARP awards totaling $123,862,805
***Does not inlcude 7 CARES Act and ARP awards totaling $822,728.46

$36,974,232 *
310 ~*

119,272

68%  $24,423,131
9% 4,435,125
23% 8,115,975

71%  $25,244,042
4,352,158
5,906,661
7,863,427

17,111
1,197,040
506,347
122,253
1,082,544
4,196,501

10% $4,392,126
2,308,583
1,011,656

427,371

644,516

$6,936,664
2,592,098
4,289,121
55,445

6% $401,400

13%

278

580
$181,179,686

66%
12%
22%

68%

12%

19%

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

2018-19
$33,097,065

327

101,214

$23,166,136  70%
1,567,747 5%
8,363,181 25%

$24,503,792  74%
4,886,332
6,825,190
5,637,658

431,531
1,154,635

135,867

284,845
2,389,751
2,757,983

$2,350,830 7%
1,786,624
147,597
127,371
289,238

$4,487,030
2,418,938
2,027,110
40,982

14%

1% $1,755,413 5%

264

563
$172,172,467



