	2022-23		2021-22		2020-21		2019-20		2018-19	
Dollars Awarded	\$38,725,227		\$36,421,226 **	**	\$31,390,334 **	*	\$36,974,232 *		\$33,097,065	
Grants/contracts received	285		261 ***		299 **		310 *		327	
Average grant	135,878		139,545		104,984		119,272		101,214	
Type of project										
Research	\$22,419,391	58%	\$20,394,285	56%	\$21,261,543	68%	\$24,423,131	66%	\$23,166,136	70%
Instruction	2,896,068	7%	2,755,775	8%	2,845,127	9%	4,435,125	12%	1,567,747	5%
Other Sponsored Activity	13,409,767	35%	13,271,166	36%	7,283,664	23%	8,115,975	22%	8,363,181	25%
Federal Total	\$30,138,310	78%	\$26,624,473	73%	\$22,349,627	71%	\$25,244,042	68%	\$24,503,792	74%
Education	5,239,485		4,691,697		4,471,745		4,352,158		4,886,332	
NIH	5,154,760		4,097,781		4,981,491		5,906,661		6,825,190	
NSF	5,731,248		7,264,041		5,401,468		7,863,427		5,637,658	
IMLS	2,000		172,386		177,890		17,111		431,531	
Defense	650,222		810,000		1,288,846		1,197,040		1,154,635	
Justice	21,672		0		17,099		506,347		135,867	
NASA	465,337		145,807		182,035		122,253		284,845	
Energy	1,364,176		822,959		1,182,358		1,082,544		2,389,751	
Other Federal	11,509,409		8,619,802		4,646,695		4,196,501		2,757,983	
State Total	\$3,890,146	10%	\$5,116,691	14%	\$3,116,014	10%	\$4,392,126	12%	\$2,350,830	7%
Higher Education	2,250,739		3,322,675		2,159,630		2,308,583		1,786,624	
Education	155,929		153,500		207,867		1,011,656		147,597	
Development	145,760		277,371		143,899		427,371		127,371	
Other State	1,337,717		1,363,145		604,618		644,516		289,238	
Nonprofit Institutions	\$2,982,421	8%	\$3,525,705	10%	\$4,197,527	13%	\$6,936,664	19%	\$4,487,030	14%
Private Foundations	2,128,592		2,791,441		2,671,764		2,592,098		2,418,938	
Associations & Other	753,718		681,593		1,490,762		4,289,121		2,027,110	
Local Govt, Schools	100,111		52,670		35,000		55,445		40,982	
Business and Industry	\$1,714,350	4%	\$1,154,357	3%	\$1,727,166	6%	\$401,400	1%	\$1,755,413	5%
Investigators	261		270		247		278		264	
Proposals Submitted	473		451		514		580		563	
Funds Requested	\$183,854,721		\$126,449,124		\$161,872,442		\$181,179,686		\$172,172,467	

^{*}Does not include 2 Federal CARES Act awards totaling \$19,307,244.

**Does not include 16 CARES Act and ARP awards totaling \$123,862,805

***Does not include 7 CARES Act and ARP awards totaling \$822,728.46